
Washington County, Maryland, Division of Engineering
Halfway Boulevard Extended, Contract No. RD-HB-273-10
Plan Holders List - May 20, 2024

Company Name Contact Nam  Contact Name  Contact Title  Address Li   Address Line 2  City  State  Zip Phone Email
Blackridge Research & consulti Venkatesh Siva Procurement Manager 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria IL 61615 (091) 799-3746 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Bright Construction Group Mike Domingues Estimator 2812 Old Lee Hwy, Suite 200A Fairfax VA 22031 (703) 863-9361 mdomingues@brightconstructiongroup.com
C&N Associates, LLC Raymond Ihegbe President 6920 Hillmeade Road Glenn Dale MD 20769 (301) 464-5973 raymond@candnassociates.com
C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Post Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com
CJ Miller LLC Gregory Reese Chief Estimator 3514 Basler Road Hampstead MD 21074 (410) 239-8006 greese@cjmillerllc.com
Craig Paving, Inc. Roxanna Craig Project Manager 118 Hump Road Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 739-9814 roxanna@craigpaving.com
Excavating Associates, Inc Ryan Dom General Manager PO BOX 434 Ellerslie MD 21529 (301) 777-0444 rdom@excavatingassociates.com
Guardrails, etc., Inc. Cynthia Taylor Executive Assistant 4010 North Point Blvd. Batimore MD 21222 (410) 477-8300 cynthiataylor@guardrailsetc.com
Henson & Son Inc Ed Hughes Construction Superintendent 975 Mount Aetna Rd Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 988-5952 edhughes@hensonandsoninc.com
Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Huntzberry Project Manager/Estimator/COSS 21536 Chewsville Road SMITHSBURG MD 21783 (301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com
JH Waters, Inc. Beth Briggs Bid Processor 189 Eisaman Road Irwin PA 15642 (724) 863-0435 beth@jhwaters.com
Kibler Construction Victor Rodgers Project Manager PO box 4083332 Baltimore Blvd Finksburg MD 21048 (410) 833-5345 vic.rodgers@kiblerconstruction.com
Kinsley Construction LLC Tim Friese Project Estimator 18642 Crestwood Drive Hagerstown MD 21742 (443) 497-9408 tfriese@kinsleyconstruction.com
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc. Christopher Hilliard Estimating Administrator 12001 Guilford Rd Annapolis Junction MD 20701-1201 (301) 575-9810 chilliard@kokosing.biz
Lighting Maintenance, Inc. Jeff Young Estimator 7462 Railroad Ave. Harmans MD 21077 (240) 832-9497 jpyoung@lightingmaintenance.com
MIM Construction Inc Michaeline Rakich Miki ray 6506 CARRIE LYNN CT Mount Airy MD 21771 (301) 748-8425 mimconstructioninc@gmail.com
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